Product Catalogue
MDI Mini Dental Implants
Product Catalogue
MDI Mini Dental Implants
Mini Dental Implant System
 System Benefits & Features  ........................................................................................................................  1
 How to Get Started with the MDI Sys tem  ...................................................................................................  2
Mini Dental Implants

diameter
2.1mm
diameter
2.4mm
diameter
1.8mm
diameter
2.1mm
diameter
2.4mm
diameter
1.8mm
diameter
2.1mm
diameter
OB-10. 10mm IOB-10. 10mm MOB-10.
OB-13. 13mm IOB-13. 13mm MOB-13.
OB-15. 15mm IOB-15. 15mm MOB-15.
OB-18. 18mm IOB-18. 18mm MOB-18.
S1810OB. 10mm S1810IOB. 10mm S1810MOB.
S1813OB. 13mm S1813IOB. 13mm S1813MOB.
S1815OB. 15mm S1815IOB. 15mm S1815MOB.
S1818OB. 18mm S1818IOB. 18mm S1818MOB.
SH-10. 10mm MSH-10.
SH-13. 13mm MSH-13.
SH-15. 15mm MSH-15.
SH-18. 18mm MSH-18.
Prosthetic Flow Chart
MDI Mini Dental Implants
13
3.0 mm Implants

Maxilla
Aggressive thread
Mandible
Fine thread
Mandible
Fine thread
3.0mm
diameter
3.0mm
diameter
3.0mm
diameter
3.0mm
diameter
MII-MOB9. 9 mm MII-OB9.
MII-MOB11. 11 mm MII-OB11.
MII-MOB13. 13 mm MII-OB13.
MII-MOB15. 15 mm MII-OB15.
MII-MT9. 9 mm MII-T9.
MII-MT11. 11 mm MII-T11.
MII-MT13. 13 mm MII-T13.
MII-MT15. 15 mm MII-T15.
14
Implant Surgical Protocols
Mandibular Denture Stabilization
Preoperative Planning